USM AOP General Business Meetng Minutes
September 11, 2024

I Call to Order

a. tISaIRSYl =I-4KI-Y OISR (KS Y'SSay3 2 20RSN I muinT LIY'
1. Recodyle2y 2T DizSaid 21l bSg aSYaSiia

a.  tISERSYH =I-aKI-Y 1S023yMTSR 3684l 11y Diffll-Y 1yR y36 YSYoSI alig . SiK Simmons.
1. 1R2LJo2y 2T 13SyRI-

a.  /iyRe 2190 YIRS I Y2e2y 2 I-R2L (KS IGSyRI-.

V. 1LLN201 2T alyiSa
a. b2 YlymiSa 120 L2616
V. LyaLl-o2y

a. tiSARSYl =I-4KI-Y 314S (KS lyalnl-e2y
00 G=KSy82 221 322RI 820z 7SSt 322R! I'yR 820 R2 I22R%

V. /2Y Yiryl0l-a2ya
a.  {SOuSil-ie =tl-yalSIR I OMIR &Syt 68 /iyRe 214150
VL. wSLI21iE 27 hY 0SIiak/2Y Y1gSS ZKI-A

a.  hYo0SiwsLi2uia
i. tISaRSyl DSySIt =I-4KIY
Mo ThemeY a,2d KI9S I- Zitt1-35% 52yl 6S IR (2 147 7200 KSiL =S it KStL 824
Ciy1y0S I'yR hLISHI-a2ya T21 (KS /SyiSl 121 CI-0dztie 5S0St2L1Y Syl
4. 2S5 HS Y20ly3 (2 I- 02Y0lySR g2018K2U I'yR odzalySaa Y SSay3a SI0K Y 2yiK 121
(K1 8SHp =8 K20)S (2 KIS I 156 Iy LISWE2y Y SSay3ar odzi dildz1£ 11gSyRI-y0S it
oS I9161-0fS 121 (K24S0 5115 @ift 6S L2aiSR 2y (KS &Soa1iSe
5. hdll yS&atSgSi gt K2LISTtR 02Y'S 240 ly {SUISY 05 tS1-4S &KIMIS 1-ye yS&a 21
20K yF20Y 192y ii2 6S lyDfizRSRY
6. tfSI-aS TSSEISS (2 S-Y Il Ol 20 ¢iald tISHRSYl =1-3K1-Y 1T 820z KI-4S 1-ye
ljizSaa2ya 151 2Y0S 1 2y KS aS02yR b221 27 (KS Union.
IR
1-4 {ljzS
&2 Y56 YSYoSIE 1Y? . 1-04iS I'yR ale . SiK {IY'Y 2y
R Tht 6li20KdS &ift 05 02Yly3 24 a22y8
Y3
|
190
vSLI2N
2(1£ . I€1-y0SY bclynninc
SiiI-ESR ISLI2UG 1-G1-0KSRe

lyRe =115l



M 2SKIFS IYHIGSR K b19ht I'yR at9ht 121 (KS HaHn-HaHp &SI
He OROle2y1H TRYIyIANI20 20 (KS S 1yR 9ReOe2y1 hY0S ti2rsasiayle 27 (KS
SHTRIYa



USM AOP Financial Report

September 4, 2024
Effective 6/1/24 thru 7/31/24

USM Budget

Checking Account

Comcast Funds

Total Balance of all accounts

Income to Checking:
Interest Earned for Jun-Jul
Membership Dues

Total Income to Checking:

Expenses from Checking

Pine Belt Trophy

Pier 98

Baptist Student Union

Total Expenses from Checking

Expenses from Budget:

USM Photo Services

NAEOP Expenses for Geneal Washam
Total Expenses from Budget:

$2,252.20
$2,906.26

$1,646.00

$6,804.46

$1.28

$50.00

$51.28

$85.97
$594.00

$50.00

$729.97

$80.00
$920.05

$1,000.05



